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Price
195.53 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.17% (0.33)

US12572Q1058
CME

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

65,923 EUR
S&P 500

195.75 USD (100)
197.00 USD (100)
195.74 USD
196.295 USD
194.64 USD
195.20 USD
195.400363 USD
2,816,831
550,410,235.66
31,655
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/27 [
2024/06/26 [
2024/06/25 b
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US12572Q1058-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS12572Q1058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12572Q1058&ID_NOTATION=6487848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12572Q1058&ID_NOTATION=6487848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2107f40b55951a39d64ac0f787557fa47ab54b1f3dae0613446c6abaddf7941d&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d93a1dc89e1cdfea&time=1719613846&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2fddfe6bcbed716768f914db45e75528c278f5765cfcd765569d490ddccf0a3&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a6c83cf36549e2f8&time=1719613846&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ed2665123e9a1fb9245a7e1467eaf1e223c053cd48a3ee9a937f36c9c817c9&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2997bea1fff2bf1db&time=1719613846&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8e4e3cba8970ac6a4859de8756437646f8460cab95f875872df67456121a68&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebf539851f12c78f4&time=1719613846&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc92cfa2e0100f7b514d6d6a5f8f611f46e1cafa9b347c36339f4fa49d46a4f1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14139ade95f62b1f2&time=1719613846&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/27 22:00:00

Price
195.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.17% (0.33)

ISIN US12572Q1058
Symbol CME
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 65,923 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 195.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 197.00 USD (100)
Open 195.74 USD
High 196.295 USD
Low 194.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 195.20 USD
VWAP 195.400363 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,816,831
Trading volume 550,410,235.66
Number of trades 31,655
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -912% +9.12% -10.51%
Perf (abs.) -19.60 +16.31 -22.92
Beta 0.07 0.14 0.48
Volatility 17.82 17.32 20.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 198.76 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 182.42 EUR

Exchange 27

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 182.74 EUR
27

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:37 182.14 EUR
27

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 195.53 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.04
0.00

550.41

195.47 USD (2,864,464
203.01 USD (2,060,754
209.84 USD (1,809,934
207.09 USD (1,672,055
222.63 USD (2024/02/29
190.70 USD (2024/06/18
223.80 USD (2023/12/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
177.98 USD (2023/06/27)

Number of
trades

1

31,655
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6487848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355826
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

08:00

16:53

08:01

21:49

19:31

08:08

181.52 EUR

195.51 USD

181.58 EUR

182.64 EUR

181.78 EUR

181.68 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485311

CME GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
CME Group, Inc. operates a derivatives marketplace, which offers a range of futures and
A151 C M E Grou options products for risk management. Its exchanges offer a range of global benchmark
p products across all major asset classes based on interest rates, equity indexes, foreign

exchange (FX), energy, agricultural commodities and metals. It offers futures and options on

futures trading across asset classes through the CME Globex platform, fixed income trading

via BrokerTec and FX trading on the EBS platform. In addition, it also operates CME

Contact Details Clearing, a central counterparty clearing provider. The company was founded in 1898 and is
h rt in Chi IL.

CME GROUP INC. eadquartered in Chicago,

20 South Wacker Drive - 60606 Chicago

Telefon: +1-312-930-1000 Members of Management Board
Fax: +1-312-466-4410 Deborah Lucas Member of Board of
Directors

E-mail: info@cmegroup.com
Bryan Durkin ~ Member of Board of

Directors

PDF Downloads Charles Carey Member of Board of
Company report: CME GROUP INC. & Directors

Daniel Member of Board of
Glickman Directors

Daniel Kaye Member of Board of
Directors

Dennis Member of Board of
Suskind Directors

Elizabeth Cook Member of Board of
Directors

Harold Ford Member of Board of
Directors

Howard Siegel Member of Board of
Directors

Kathryn Member of Board of
Benesh Directors

Larry Gerdes = Member of Board of
Directors

Martin Member of Board of
Gepsman Directors

Michael Member of Board of
Dennis Directors

Patrick Member of Board of
Maloney Directors

Patrick Member of Board of
Mulchrone Directors

Phyllis Lockett Member of Board of
Directors

Rahael Seifu Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Tierney Member of Board of
Directors

Terry Savage  Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Member of Board of
Bitsberger Directors

William Hobert Member of Board of
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mailto:info@cmegroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US12572Q1058-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS12572Q1058
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William
Shepard

Terrence A.
Duffy

Hilda Harris
Piell

Julie
Holzrichter

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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